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	Sl
	Name
	Designation
	Initial
	Ext
	Room
	E-Mail
	ST
	MW

	1
	Dr. M. Khasro 
	Professor
	KsM
	1705
	NAC # 834
	khasro.miah@northsouth.edu
	 

	
Thursday
500PM  -  7:00PM

	2
	Dr.Md.Abdul Hoque
	Professor & Chair
	HQ
	1783
	NAC#841
	abdul.hoque@northsouth.edu
	
	11:00AM -1:00PM

	3
	Dr. Jashim Uddin Ahmed
	Asso.Prof
	JnA
	1702
	NAC  # 838
	jashim.ahmed@northsouth.edu
	9.30AM -  1:.00PM   
2:00PM   - 6:00PM
	9.30AM -  1:.00PM   
2:00PM   - 6:00PM Thursday:
12:30PM -1:30PM


	4
	Dr. Md. Shahedul  Alam
	Asst.prof
	ShL
	1707
	NAC #837
	shahedul.alam@northsouth.edu
	 
	4:15PM -5:15PM
5:15PM -6:15PM


	5
	Dr. Ummaha Tul Hazra
	Asst.prof
	UTH
	 1753
	NAC #836
	ummaha.hazra@northsouth.edu
	5:00:PM – 7:00 PM
	1:00 PM -3:00PM


	6
	  Dr. Muslima  Zahan
	Asst.prof
	ZMU
	1701
	NAC988
	
muslima.zahan@northsouth.edu

	10:20 AM -11:20 AM  


	Monday: 
5:00:PM – 7:00 PM
Thursday :
09:00AM-11:00AM

	7
	Dr.Samsul Islam
	Asst.prof
	MSI2
	
	NAC860
	samsul.islam@northsouth.edu

	10:00AM -12:10PM 
12:00PM -2:00PM


	

	8
	Ms.Casey Yu
	Asst.prof
	CYu
	
	NAC 976
	casey.yu@north south.edu
	11:30AM -2:30PM
4:30PM -5:30PM

	

	9
	Dr.Md. Samim Al Azad 
	Asst.prof
	SAA2
	
	NAC 951
	samim.azad@northsouth.edu
	4:00PM -5:00PM

	Thursday:
02:30PM -04:30PM
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	MW

	10
	Mr. Hannan  Miah 
	Sr.Lecturer
	MHM
	1748
	NAC   634
	hannan.miah@northsouth.edu
	11:20AM  -  12:50PM  
	11:20AM  -  12:50PM  

	11
	Mr. Shahid Hossain
	Sr.Lecturer
	ShH
	1714
	NAC858
	shahid.hossain@northsouth.edu
	01:00PM - 3:00PM
	11:15AM - 2:00PM       

	12
	Farhana  Firoz
	Sr.Lecturer
	FF
	 1780
	NAC847
	farhana.firoz@northsouth.edu
	7:30AM -8:00AM  9:35AM -11:15AM
	7:30AM -8:00AM  9:35AM -11:15AM
Thursday:
08:00AM -12:45PM


	13
	Mr. Ashik Imran Khan
	Sr.Lecturer
	AIK
	1726
	NAC 852
	ashik.khan@northsouth.edu
	09:30AM - 11:00AM         1:00PM - 2:30PM
	09:30AM - 11:00AM         1:00PM - 2:30PM

Thursday 
09:30AM - 11:00AM
2:00PM -4:00PM  
                  

	14
	Mr. Faisal Wali
	Sr.Lecturer
	FsW
	1767
	ADM 507
	faisal.wali@northsouth.edu
	2:00PM - 3:00PM 
	Thursday:

2:00PM - 3:00PM 

	15
	Mr. Tajuddin Ahmed
	Lecturer
	TuA
	 
	NAC 835
	tajuddin.ahmed@northsouth.edu
	
	2:30PM -4:15PM
6:00PM -7:00PM
Thursday 
6:00PM - 7:00PM)

	16
	Mr. Md. Mujibul  Hoque 
	Lecturer
	Mjb
	1728
	NAC # 979
	mujibul.hoque@northsouth.edu
	10:15 AM - 11:15AM   
1:00PM -2:30pm
	      Thursday:

11:00AM - 02:00PM                 

	17
	Ms. Afnaan Ahmed
	Lecturer
	Afd
	 
	NAC # 867
	afnaan.ahmed@northsouth.edu
	12:00PM - 1:00PM    3:15 PM -4:15PM


	12:00PM - 1:00PM    3:15 PM -4:15PM


	18
	Mr. Adeyal Khan
	Lecturer
	Ayn 
	
	NAC #851 
	

adeyl.khan@northsouth.edu
	9:40AM - 11:10 AM 
 1:00PM -2:00PM
	9:40AM - 11:10 AM   
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	19
	Ms. Noor - E- Hasnin
	Lecturer
	NEH
	1759
	NAC # 866
	noor.hasnin@northsouth.edu
	10:15 AM - 11:15AM  
 1:00PM  - 2:00PM
	15 AM - 11:15AM  
 1:00PM  - 2:00PM

	20
	Khan Mohammad Saqiful Alam
	Lecturer
	Sqi
	1731 
	NAC #865
	khan.alam@northsouth.edu 
	1:30PM  - 2:20PM
4:20PM -6:00PM
	12:30PM  - 1:00PM
3:20PM -4:20PM
Thursday: On Appointment urgent slot.


	21
	Mr. M Nawaz Ameeen
	Lecturer
	NwA
	1739
	NAC 971
	

nawaz.ameen@northsouth.edu
	7:15 AM - 8:00AM                           11:20AM  -12:20AM
	7:15 AM - 8:00AM                           9:30AM  -11:10AM


	22
	Mr. Khandaker   Asef  Safa  Kabir Upal
	Lecturer
	KSU
	 
	NAC #849
	

khandoker.upal@northsouth.edu

	12:50 PM  - 2:10PM               4:10PM -4:50PM

	12:50 PM  - 2:10PM               4:10PM -4:50PM


	23
	Md.Monzurul Islam Chowdhury
	Lecturer
	Mhw
	
	NAC # 855
	mohammad.monzurul@northsouth.edu
	1:00PM -2:30PM
6:00PM -6:30PM

	1:00PM -2:30PM

6:00PM -6:30PM


	24
	Mr.Md.Nabid Alam
	Lecturer
	NbA
	 
	NAC #857
	nabid.alam@northsouth.edu
	9:00 AM -9:30AM 
11:30 AM -1:00PM 


	9:00 AM -9:30AM 
11:30 AM -1:00PM 


	

	  Sl
	Name
	
Designation 
	Initial
	Ext.
	Room
	E-Mail
	ST
	MW

	25
	Mr.Sahah Iftekhar Hossain
	Lecturer
	Ift
	 
	NAC# 987
	shah.hossain@northsouth.edu
	10:00 AM - 11: 00AM  
	10:00 AM - 11: 00AM  

	26

	Mr.Md.Nazrul Islam Khan
	Lecturer
	KNI
	 
	NAC #978
	nazrul.khan@northsouth.edu
	9:30AM -11:20AM
12:50PM -1:30PM

	9:30AM -11:20AM

	

	27
	Syed Riaz Mahnood Ali
	Lecturer
	RIZ
	 
	NAC 871
	syed.ali@northsouth.edu
	11:10:AM -12:10PM   
2:30PM - 3:30PM
	11:10:AM -12:10PM   
2:30PM - 3:30PM 

	28
	Muhammad Maruf Ibne Wali
	Lecturer
	MfW
	 
	NAC870
	maruf.wali@northsouth.edu
	11:30AM-1:00PM  
 02:30AM-3:00PM                                        
	

	29
	Ms.  Israt  Laila 
	Lecturer
	IsL
	 
	NAC 853
	israt.lailla@northsouth.edu
	9:00AM -09:30 AM 11:20AM  -12:50PM
	9:40AM -11:10AM                             Thursday : 
By Appointment

	30
	Mr. Mustafa  Nizamul Aziz
	Lecturer
	NiZ
	 
	NAC858
	mustafa.aziz@northsouth.edu
	11:30AM -12:30 PM 
3:00PM -4:00PM

	11:30AM -12:30 PM 
3:00PM -4:00PM


	 31
	Ms. Shaila Jahan Mona
	Lecturer
	JMS
	 
	NAC 981
	shaila.mona@northsouth.edu
	09:40AM - 11:10AM   
1:00 PM - 1:30PM
	09:40AM - 11:10AM   
1:00 PM - 1:30PM
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	32
	Mr. Abu  Saad Shezanul  Huq
	Lecturer
	AbU
	 
	NAC 984
	abu.haq@northsouth.edu
	11:15AM -12:55PM   
2:30 PM -3:15PM
	11:15AM -12:55PM   
2:30 PM -3:15PM

	33
	Md. Jamal  Hossain 
	Lecturer
	Mji
	 
	NAC 624
	jamal.hossain@northsouth.edu
	2:40AM -3:40PM
3:50AM -4:10PM

	2:40AM -3:40PM
3:50AM -4:10PM


	34
	Ms. Rahnuma Sanjana
	Lecturer
	RSj
	 
	NAC  613
	rahnoma.sanjana@northsouth.edu
	
	10:00AM -2:30PM   


	35
	Shafquat  Rafiul Alam
	Lecturer
	Sqt
	
	NAC 856
	
shafquat.alam@northsouth.edu

	3:00PM  -4:00PM
	11:30AM  2:30PM

	36
	Md. Al-Amin
	Lecturer
	Mli
	
	NAC869
	md.alamin@northsouth.edu

	11:15AM -1:15PM


	11:15AM -1:15PM


	37
	Md. Mofassel Hossain
	Lecturer
	Mof
	
	NAC973
	
mofassel.hossain@northsout.edu

	
	9:30AM -2:30PM
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	38

	Ms. Tasnuva   Choaudhury
	Lecturer
	Tcy
	
	NAC850
	tasnuva.chaudhury@northsouth.edu

	11:20AM -12:50AM 


	11:20AM -12:50AM 

6:00PM -6:40PM


	39
	Mr.Nafish Sarwar Islam
	Lecturer
	Nfs
	
	NAC872
	tasnuva.chaudhury@northsouth.edu

	2:30PM – 4:20PM
5:50PM -6:00PM

	2:30PM – 4:20PM
5:50PM -6:00PM


	40
	Elana E. Nichols
	Lecturer
	EEN
	
	NAC980
	
elana.nichols@northsouth.edu

	
	Wednesday:
 5:00PM -7:00PM
Thursday:
 7-9AM, 5-7PM
Friday: 7-9AM

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



